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
tank 4 yrs.old. Leak marks in attic are old. Roof check­
ed & fixed this year. Refrig nego. Washer,dryer not incl. 
By appt.only. Key w/LR. Owners will not be home until 

~20. ALL NEGO.THRU LR THRU THAT DATE. Seller's acquis­
~tion date: 6/71. Jefferson GS ,Hplwd. Jr., Columbia HS, 

Bus 31, Mph;rd.RR Sta. Subject to Errors & Omissions. 

ii:liEc--763=ssoo--7ooroos7Iooroob-rb=6o=4o=a~a~a~---·-­
awners:Lee K.& Susan K. Weiner , prem.762-3725 

Conv.l7 Haplewood Ave.,Hplwd. 9-3-1-lav 5 brs. $5'1,500 



#7271 - -7/9/75 Key also w/Klein 

#7289--8/20/75 Price reduced to $57,500 
#7313--10/20/75 Anxious. 

JAN 1 1976 

. • 
·' 

~~-r :~,J 



04265 17 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 
Former #38270-new photo 
Bet:Parker &Walton 
Lot 8ox150 

-3 Cf \qo-O 
$42,900 
Mortgaged 

1 

Col.,blt.35 yrs.,frame,h.w.flrs.,slate rf.,full ins.,all 
scrs.,220 V.,newly painted exterior 
lst-4-l.r.,fp.,d.r.,brk.area,kit.,lav.,den,laundry 
2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t t.baths-master w/stall;other w/ tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,bath,closed stairs,excellent storage 
Basement:rec.rm.,lav.,out.ent. Brass & copper w.p. 
Steam:Oil,$350 ann'l est. cost 
l-ear garage,att.,heated,lighted,paved drive 
L.R:BT&Co. 763-4544 3/6/7, 
Owner:William F. & Antoinette M.Oakley,prem.,763-0526 
L-8,9 B-19,3 Rate:$5.23 '70 Tax $1474.86 Poss.30 days. 
Key @ LR.Private paved road in rear for acess to rear 
parking area & deliveries,etc.Flagstone patio.Recessed 
radiator.Completely enclosed rear yard wjhedge & redwood 
fence.Complete photo dark rm.in bsmt.2 brs.wjcedar 
closets.vfasher,dryer,air cond. ,& refrig.negotiable.Wall 
to wall carpeting included.Very charming home w/lrg.,ultra 
mod.kit.Jefferson GS,Mplwd.Jr.HS & HS,Col.HS,Bus 31. 

Conv.l7 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 9-3-1 lav. 5 brs. ~,900 



#6561--9/14/70 Now APPROVED. 

#6565--9/23/70 Price reduction to $39,900.Must be sold. Sho~ 
present offers. 

#6606--1 / 4/ 71 Terms agreed to. Contracts in mail. Negotiations 
thru Goldberg. 
#6615-~1 /25/71 Contracts signed. Further contingency exists. 

#6620--2/5/ 71 Contingency removed. Selling price $38,000. 



38270 17 Maplewood Ave. , Mpl ivd. 
Former //15273-new photo 
Bet:Jefferson Ave. & Halton ·Rd. 
Lot 80 X 133 X 146 X 30 
Frame,blt.l935,blt.25 yrs.,slate rf. 
lst-4-1. r. ,libr. ,d. r., brlc.nl~., t .ldt., 

t.lav.,fp in l.r. 

$25,000 Firm 1 
Mtg. iv/Carteret S&L 
Bal.too small to be 
assumed 
All Cash or 
All Cash Above Mtg. 

2nd-4-4 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;other vlj tub 
3rd-l-l bedrm.,bath,attic,closed stairs 
Basement: rec. rm., toilet ,laund. ,outside ent. Brass iv.p. 
Steam: Oil, 550 gal. tank 
l-ear garage,att. 1 frame 
L.B:C,B & F DR 6-3660 2j16j60-Exp.8j16j60 
Owner:J .Henry & Roberta E.Smith,prem. ,SO 3-2919 ', o I.LJ '> n E~. 
19£6 Assess:Land $1,100 19~ Rate ~~~~' ~ 

Bldg. 9, 6oo " Taxes $9Q't 36 ~ o:Jtf? Es I' 
Poss.}O days.Owner has taken title to new home & Hill move 
shortly.Key box will be erected at that time.House in very 
good condition.Party driveivay in rear of property 
maintained by homes using same.Brolcer has survey & deed 
description.Cap ins.Part s. s .Jefferson G.S.,SO or Mplwd. 
Jr.H.S.,Lady of Sorrows Paro.,Mplwd.RR St. Firm 

.Conv.l7 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 9-3-1 lav. ST:Oil $25,000 __ _ ~ 



-~ .. L:;..--:_r/~o .- 9_.~~~::, T~ -~ ~.~ .. ~oo 
#4934--2/24/60 key box erected. Please push. 

#4935--2/26/60 J.~ow APPROVED·. 

#4936--2/29/60 Correct: 1960 Assess:Land $1,100; Bldg. $9,600 
1960 estimated rate will be $7 .51. Estimated ~es $803.57 e. 

#4945--3/21/60 1Brms agreed to. Contracts being signed. 
Negotiations thru Jack. 
#4971--5/ 60 Contingency removed. Selling price $23,000. 



L.B. to Office 10/15/59 $27,000 
17 Maplewood Avenue, bet. Jefferson & Walton, Maplewood 

upper side of curve 
Frame, slate roof, built 1935 
Lot: 80 x 133 x 30 x 148 ~prox. 
1st: 4- l.r.w/fp,d.r.,den,brk.nk.,t.kit.,t.lav. 
2d: 4- 4 bd.riiB.,2 baths,t.,master w/stall,'bther w/tub 
3d: 1- 1 bd.rm.,bath,storage,closed stairs 
Basement: Rec.rm.,lav.,ent.to garage,brass w.p. 
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